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J3
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B3
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P1
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N1
X07

Name

Pauli Perkonoja
Piotr Murdzia
Marjan Kovacevic
John Nunn

Jorma Paavilainen
Jonathan Mestel
Michel Caillaud
Boris Tummes
Eddy Van Beers
Eric Huber
Roland Baier
Marko Klasinc
Dolf Wissmann
Michael Pfannkuche
Valery Kopyl
Bojan Vuckovic
Graham Lee
Vladimir Podinic
Bogusz Piliczewski
Harri Hurme
Marek Kolcak
Hans Uitenbroek
Alexander Bulavka
Juraj Lérinc
Andrey Selivanov
Terho Marlo
Zbigniew Szczep
Dinu-loan Nicula
Vidmantas Satkus
Johan de Boer
Viktor Zaycev
Vlaicu Crisan
Lubomir Siran
Jacek Stopa
Vasyl Markovtsiy
Danko Gazarek
Henry Tanner
Andrej Petrov
Alexej Solovchyk
Ryszard Kroélikowski
Marcin Banaszek
Frantisek Sabol
Klemen Sivic

Country Ranking Time

FIN 1
POL 2
SCG 3
GBR 4
FIN 5
GBR 6
FRA 6
GER 8
BEL 9
ROM 10
Sul 11
SLO 12
NED 13
GER 14
UKR 14
SCG 16
GBR 17
SCG 18
POL 19
FIN 20
SVK 21
NED 22
BLR 23
SVK 24
RUS 25
FIN 26
POL 27
ROM 28
LIT 29
NED 30
BLR 30
ROM 32
SVK 33
POL 34
UKR 35
CRO 36
FIN 37
RUS 38
UKR 39
POL2 40
GER 40
CZE 42

SLO 43

301
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345
291
322
310
310
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344
344
302
359
332
338
338
356
321
333
345
352
359
335
352
338
325
339
360
360
342
359
359
311
358
359
357
360
360
360
351
360
360
351
358

Points
86.0
84.0
80.5
78.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
69.0
65.0
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63.5
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61.0
61.0
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58.5
56.5
56.0
55.0
53.0
52.5
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50.5
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47.5
47.0
46.5
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46.5
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44.5
43.5
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42.0
40.5
39.5
39.5
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Milan Svrcek
Viktoras Paliulionis
Vilimantas Satkus
Thomas Walther
Aleksander Mikholap
Zoran Sibinovic

Igor Spiric

Zdenek Libis
Miroslav Henrych
Colin McNab

Adam Eckersley-Waites
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Ivan Bender
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Andy Ooms

Nikola Predrag

Piotr Gérski

Michat Wysocki
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Piotr Nguyen

Andrey Kalinin
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Ales Mikholap
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complete solution
partly solved
no solution

SVK
LIT
LIT
GER
BLR
SCG
SCG
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
SCG
CRO
GER
BEL
CRO
POL2
POL2
UKR
ROM
BLR
RUS
LIT
BLR
GBR
POL2
BEL
CRO
POL2
LAT
SVK
BLR

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

360
360
360
360
339
360
356
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
346
360
359
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
358
360
360
360
348
331
354
359

38.0
36.5
34.5
33.5
33.0
33.0
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
31.5
30.0
29.5
29.0
28.5
275
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
24.0
240
23.0
220
19.0
15.0
10.5
6.0
0.0
43.12
64.06
41.00
24.30

QU O OO U000 UITO0OO0OUITOUITOUITOOO0OOUTUITOOOULUlOo U1 O

N
o)
S o

4.00
2.80
1.60

11

42

33

OO O0OO0OO0O0ODUOUOUITOO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOUUOULOOOUIUIOOOO WL

=
o
S o

4.60
3.40
1.00

14

45

30

ecNeoloNeolNd NeoNold NolololeolNolNd NeololoNeld N NeolNelN Nollelié) lé) Nallé) e e

e
o
N o

4.60
3.40
1.20

15

46

29

CO0OO0OO0O0OO0COROUOOOOONOUOOUIWNOOOOOOOO

N
w
o O

2.70
0.72
0.66

23
44

- w
OO0 0O WOOO0OOUMUIOODOUIOOOOOUTWOUNOOOOO UIo

N
o)
o O

3.64
1.08
0.86

30
37

OO O0OO0OO0ODO0DO0OOUNPAPROUIOCUINWOPRODOWWOUIORMRODO PP W

o

2.51
3.84
2.12
1.56

10

19
28
28

S, A AN WWONPEEANDRIONOVWDWLWWLWWORWRAEARDRR WA WNAEANNO

o

2.96
3.68
2.60
2.60

13

OO0 0000000 UIOO0O A2 200000 WOOO0OO0OOOO OO

=
©
o o

1.48
0.76
0.64

11
11
53

ONWWWNNONOOUINWOOWNOAONNWNONWMNMNDMNDNDNDN

oo oo aoaoadoaoaoaoaoad

&
9
oo

5.00
4.84
4.40

18

e
o)
N o

4.80
3.90
2.22

16

36
26
13

N9
o)
S o

4.80
2.70
0.90

11

41

32

N

w

NN

N
OU0ODO0OO0OO0DO0OO00O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OOUNNUIOOOUTO O DM

©
©
© o
-
(¥
© o

1.68 2.50
0.98 0.80
0.30 0.58

10 33
57 39

OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0O 000000000000 ~~00000O0

©
o
N o

1.48
0.20
0.04

12
58

CO WA WWUAWUAN_LWW_LAWWWWA-_00WW-00wWwoaooawun
[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNolNololololoNeoNoNeoNeNelN Nolld NolloNoNoeNalNé Naolié e Nelé}

B
o
a o
)
w
® o

4.92 3.80
4.44 2.80
2.80 0.40

17 9

48 34
24 2
3 39

N N

)
CO0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0OUUNNOOOUIOUNONNOOUTOUNO OO 1o O

w_\
~N ©
o O o

1.30
0.70

22
13
40



